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1| 4A198 | AVILKR@AS) 4,193MAD1/2 HETRR 2,096| 597,904
2 | 5A168 | HYILKRGAS) 4177HD1/2 BERERE 2,088| 595816
3| 6A288 | HVULR(6AS) 7.789MD1/2 AERER 3,894| 591,922
4 | 7TR168 | AVIYLHKTAS) 5011HD1/2 REHRE 2,505| 589,417
5| 8A278 | HVYLHK(BASA) 10,320M(D1/2 HERRE 5160| 584,257
6 | 9A188 | AVULK(9AS) 5333MD1/2 REFHRE 2,666 581,591
7 | 10A298 | VIR (10AS) 8343MD1/2 BEFRR 4,171 577,420
8 [ 1MA228 | AVI KR (1AS) 4651MMD1/2 HERER 2,325| 575,095
9 [ 12R208 | #HVU K (12A%) 5315MD1/2 REFRE 2,657| 572,438
10| 2A288 | #AVY K (2A%5) 10082MD1/2 AEREE 5041| 567,397
11| 3218 | AV BAS) 5116AD1/2 BEHRE 2,558| 564,839
12| 11A68 | {TEREAZE (LR, JBIITH . BIFH) k& WEFRE | 86,050| 478,789
13| 7A158 | HilfZ&Y7 A SHI4ER (8,7004%) IR 89,100 389,689
14| 7A138 | HEEXY7 ASHEHHA R (3,0004K) hHRE 9,240 380,449
15| 7A138 | HBFE&Y7 A SHEITAK (2,0004%) LRE 6,160| 374,289
16| 7A138 | HEkZ&Y7 A SHREIFTAR (1,30040) s 2 4,004| 370,285
18| 18128 | fiBZ&Y1 B SHI4EE (8,6004%) TR 88,000 186,480
19| 1ANA | LY 1A SHEAR (2,00040) R 6,160| 180,320
20 | 1R128 | WE=ELY 1 A SHEHTAHK (3,0004%) RRE 9,240 171,080
21| 1A128 | WEZ&Y 1A SHEHTAR (1,30040) L5 4,004| 167,076
22 | 1R128 | HiZ&Y 1 ASELEA (BRI 887:8) L% 64,751| 102,325




&S

*XHAB

M =

1=

& %
(M)

—_

=]

(F)

-EC]

23

1A138

T LY 1 B S 8GE R
(RRFRI 1518, ERGIF) 122:8)

LHE

21,271

81,054

24

5821H

FAXA R AR

EHMERE

5,896

75,158

25

5H25H

EEBR —ET0OOd &1

BEHEBAR

54,340

20,818

26

3A31H

S EHE(4A S ~3A%9)

BHEAER

40,800

-19,982]

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45




